BOTTLED BEERS

Cobra 330ml, Lager, United Kingdom

Rebellion Blonde 500ml, Pale Golden Ale, United Kingdom
Rebellion Red 500ml, Premium Ale, United Kingdom
Jaipur IPA 330ml, American style pale ale, United Kingdom
Rekorderlig Mango & Raspberry Cider 500MI Bottle
Heineken 0.0% 330ml, Alcohol Free Lager, Netherlands

TEQUILA 50ml

El Jimador Blanco, Mexico

El Jimador Reposado, Mexico
Patron Silver, Mexico

Patron Anejo, Mexico

RUM 50ml

Bacardi Carta Blanca, White rum, Puerto Rico
Diplomatico Reserve, Aged rum, Venezuela
Ceylon Arrack Sri Lanka

Havana club 7 years, Aged rum, Cuba

Kraken, Black Spiced Rum, Caribbean
Plantation 3 Star, Caribbean

VODKA 50ml

Ketel One, Holland
Grey Goose, France
Belvedere, Poland
Vestal, Poland

Konik’s Tail, Poland
Stolichnaya Elit, Russia

GIN 50ml

171 Portobello, England
Sipsmith London Dry, England
Highclere Castle, England
Tanqueray No. 10, England

Old Amersham Gin, Pink or Plain, England
Hendricks, Scotland
Apothecary Rose, Scotland
Theodore Pictish, Scotland
Greater Than, India

Hapusa Himalayan, India
Elephant, Germany

Monkey 47, Germany

Suntory Roku, Japan

Ginraw Gastronomic, Spain

PORT 100ml
Graham’s 10 Years, Old Tawny

£6
£8
£8
£6
£9
£5

£9.50
£9
£13
£19

£7
£12
£9
£9
£9
£8

£9
£10
£10
£8
£12
£14

£8.50
£9
£13
£12
£12
£11
£14
£12
£9
£12
£14
£15
£12
£16

£14



BLENDED WHISKEY

Glenmorangie 10 Years, Highland
Clynelish 14 years Highland

Dalmore 12 Years, Highland

Oban 14 Years Highland

Ardbeg Uigeadail Islay

Laphroaig 10 Years, Islay

Caol lla12 years, Islay

Chivas Regal 12 Years

Johnnie Walker Black label, Blended

WHISKEY OF THE WORLD

Bulleit, Bourbon USA

Eagle Rare Single Barrel, Bourbon USA

Basil Hayden, Bourbon USA

Jameson, Ireland

Amrut, Fusion, India

Paul John, Nirvana, India

Rampur Single Malt Whisky, India

Nikka from the barrel, Blended, Japan

Yamazaki 12 years, Single malt, Japan

Hibiki Japanese Harmony Distiller Reserve, Japan

COGNAC, ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS

H by Hine VSOP, Cognac

Clos Martin VSOP, 8 Years, Armagnac
Maxime Trijol VSOP, Cognhac

Domaine Dupont, Pays D’ Auge, Calvados
Hine Antique XO, Cognac

LIQUEUR 50ml

Bailey’s Irish cream, Cream liqueur, Ireland
Malibu, Coconut rum, Barbados

Cointreau, Orange liqueur, France

Kahlua, Coffee liqueur, Mexico

Tia Maria, Coffee liqueur, Italy

Grand Marnier, Orange liqueur, France

Antica Classic Sambuca, Star anise liquorice, Italy
Amaretto Disaronno, Italy

Passoa, Passionfruit liqueur, France

Heering, Cherry liqueur, Denmar

APERITIF & SHERRY 50ml

Antica Formula, Vermouth, Italy
Martini Extra Dry, Vermouth, Italy
Pimm'’s, Bitter, United Kingdom
Campari, Bitter, Italy

Aperol, Bitter, Italy

£12
£15
£18
£16
£19
£13
£14
£11

£11

£10
£1
£13
£9
£17
£14
£15
£19
£42
£24

£14
£13
£14
£15
£38

£8
£8
£8
£8
£8
£8
£8
£8
£8
£8

£10
£9

£10
£10
£10



CLASSIC COCKTAILS £14

PORN STAR MARTINI
Grey Goose, Passoa, Passion Fruit Juice, Lime Juice, chilled shot glass of
Champagne

APEROL SPRITZER
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

COSMOPOLITAN
Ketal One, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon, Sugar Cube, Angostura

BARREL AGED NEGRONI
Elephant Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

TOM COLLINS
Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Soda

WHISKEY SOUR
Bourbon Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

MOJITO
Rum, Mint Spring, Lime, Simple Syrup, Sugarcane & Soda



RIWAZ SIGNATURE COCKTAILS £16

GARDEN STATE
Olive Washed Tequila, Homemade Garden Marmalade, Lime Juice

BERRY FIZZ
Greygoose Vodka, French Melon Liqueur, Lime Juice, Blueberry Syrup,
Sparkling Water

QUEEN BEE
Saffron Infused Roku Gin, Honey Syrup, Lemon Juice

ROOM FOR DESSERT
Gin, Machha Syrup, Lemon Juice, Toasted Orange Blossom Meringue

SMOKE ALARM
Brown Butter Washed Rum, Demerara Syrup, HErbal Bitter

JAPANESE MIST
Roku, Homemade Mango & Wasabi Puree, Tonic Water

RIWAZ WHITE LADY
Old Amersham Gin, Lychee Liqueur, Mexican Lime Soda



MOCKTAILS £9

BEAT THE HEAT
Mint Spring, Lime, Simple Syrup, Sugarcane & Soda

MASALEDAR
Homemade Mango and Wasabi Puree, Mexican Lime Soda

STRAWBERRY PERFECT
Strawberry Puree, Mint, Lime, Soda

MANGO AND BASIL COOLER
Mango Puree, Spicy Honey, Basil, Lime, Soda

DREAM SUNRISE
Passionfruit Puree, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, Lime, Soda

SOFT DRINKS

Blenheim Palace Still Water 750ml

Blenheim Palace Sparkling Water 750ml

Coke 330ml

Diet Coke 330ml

Fever Tree Soda 220ml

Fever Tree Tonic {Indian, Slim line, Mediterranean}220ml

Fever Tree Ginger Beer 220ml

Fever Tree Ginger Ale 220ml

Fever Tree Lemonade 220ml

Juices - Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Tomato, Passionfruit, Pineapple

£5.25
£5.25
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.25



WINE LIST

We are delighted to present our extensive wine list to
complement our traditional menus, emphasizing our ethos
to create a unique gastronomical experience.

Our list envisages wines from the most prestigious and
revered wineries throughout the world.

Our wines represent outstanding quality and great value,
which is a result of extensive research.

We would be delighted to assist you with complementing
our innovative and traditional dishes with unique personal
wine suggestions.



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Prosecco Fiabesco DOC NV, Veneto, Italy
Champagne Atul Kochhar Blanc de Blanc NV, France
A.Bergere Rose Brut NV, Champagne, France

WHITE BY THE GLASS

Sauvignon Blanc De Martino, Chile

Pinot Grigio Pulatti, Bertani, Italy
Chardonnay Olive Grove, d’Arenberg, Australia
Albarino Alba Martin’, Martin Cédax, Spain
Alphonse Mango Wine,Rhyth Maharashtra
Gruner Veltriner, Voms Haus, Pfaffi, Austria

RED BY THE GLASS

Montepulciano, D’ Abruzzo, Ca Del Moro, Italy
Merlot, De Martino, Maipo, Chile

Pinot Noir, Yering Station, Yara Valley, Australia
Malbec, Estacion 1883, Trapiche, Argentina

ROSE BY THE GLASS
Sancerre Le Petit Broux, France
Caves d’Esclans Rock Angel, France

DESSERT WINE
Black Muscat Quady Elysium, California, USA
Harvest Royal Tokaji, Hungary

175ml
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£13

175ml
£11

£12
£12
£13

175ml
£16
£18

100
£16
£14

125ml
£12
£17
£17

CARAFE
£29

£31

£31

£31

£31

£33

CARAFE
£31

£31

£31

£32

CARAFE
£40
£44

BOTTLE
£60
£57



SPARKLING WINE AND CHAMPAGNE

SPARKLING WINE
Prosecco Fiabesco DOC NV, Veneto, Italy £42

CHAMPAGNE BRUT NV

Champagne Atul Kochhar Blanc de Blanc NV £99
Laurent Perrier Brut Reserve NV, Reims £99
Pol Roger Reserve, Epernay £102
Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut £119
Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve NV, Mareuil-sur-Ay £146

CHAMPAGNE VINTAGE

Veuve Clicquot Vintage 2008 £140
Dom Perignon, Epernay, 2010 £350
Krug Vintage 2006 £370

CHAMPAGNE ROSE

A.Bergere Rose Brut Champagne £90
Laurent Perrier Rose NV £146



WHITE WINE

FRANCE

BURGUNDY

23. CHABLIS, VIEILLES VIGNES DOMAINE DE VAROUX
Chardonnay

24. MACON VILLAGES, LES PRELUDES 2022
Chardonnay

25. BOROGOGNE CHARDONNAY, JOSEPH DROUHIN
Chardonnay

26. CHABLIS PREMIER CRU, FORETS, LOUIS MICHEL
Chardonnay

27. MEURSAULT MICHEL GOYAT
Chardonnay

28. PULIGNY MONTRACHET, DOMAINE CHANSON
Chardonnay

SOUTHERN FRANCE

29. LES MOUGEOTTES, IGP PAYS D'OC
Chardonnay

30. PICPOUL DE PINET TOURNEE DU SUD, LANGUEDOC
Piquepoul Blanc

LOIRE VALLEY

31. MUSCADET SUR LIE, L' VIEILLES VIGNES, POYET
Melon de Bourgogne

32. SANCERRE LE PETIT BROUX
Sauvignon Blanc

£60

£58

£60

£99

£149

£159

£39

£41

£42

£69



SPAIN

33. ALBA MARTIN’, MARTIN CODAX
Albarino

AUSTRIA

34.VOMS HAUS, PFAFFL, NIEDEROSTERREICH

Gruner Veltliner

GERMANY

35. QBA TROCKEN PFLAZ, RUPPERTSBERGER WEINKELLER

Riesling

ITALY

36. PUIATTI, BERTANI
Pinot Grigio

37. GAVI DI GAVI VILLADORIA, PIEDMONT
Cortese

38. COLTERENZIO, ALTO ADIGE DOC
Gewurztraminer

39. ETNA BIANCO DOC, PLANETA, SICILY
Carricante, Cataratto, Minella

40.LAFOA DOC, COLTERENZIO
Chardonnay

AUSTRALIA

41. THE OLIVE GROVE, DARDENBERG
Chardonnay

42. DUFTE PUNKT KERNER, CHAFFEY BROS
Riesling, Gewurztraminer

£46

£49

£36

£46

£64

£62

£81

£99

£46

£58



SOUTH AFRICA

43, MAN FAMILY CHARDONNAY
Chardonnay

44, ITALIAN JOB, MARTIN MEINERT, WESTERN CAPE
White Merlot

CHILE

45. DE MARTINO, CASABLANCA VALLEY
Sauvignon Blanc

NEW ZEALAND

46. URLAR ORGANIC SAUIGNON BLANC, MALBOROUGH
Sauvignon Blanc

47. PEREGRIE WINES ORGANIC, SOUTH ISLAND
Pinot Gris

48. SERESIN ESTATE ORGANIC, MALBOROUGH
Pinot Gris

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

49. CANNONBALL,CALIFORNIA
Chardonnay

INDIA

50. SULA DINDORI RESERVE, NASIK
Viognier

51. RHYTHM ALPHONZO MANGO WINE, MAHARASHTRA
Chenin Blanc & Alpbhonzo Mangoes

£48

£92

£41

£56

£76

£45

£60

£59

£46



RED WINE

FRANCE

BORDEAUX

52. CHATEAU DU GRAVILLON, GRAND CRU, SAINT EMILION
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot

53. LETOILE DE VILLEGEORGE, HAUT-MEDOC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

54. CHATEAU BATAILLEY, 5SEME CRU CLASSE, PAUILLAC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

55. CHATEAU TALBOT, 4EME CRU CLASSE, SAINT JULIEN
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc

BURGUNDY

56. BOURGOGNE, MICHEL JUILLOT
Pinot Noir

57. FLEURIE OLIVIER RAVIER, BEAUJOLAIS
Gamay

58. POMMARD LES PERRIERES JEAN MICHEL GAUNOUX
Pinot Noir

59. NUITS-SAINT GEORGES, LOUIS JADOT
Pinot Noir

RHONE

60. COTES-DU-RHONE ELEMENT TERRA, MAISON SINNAE
Syrah, Mourvédre, Grenache

61. CROZES-HERMITAGE ALBERIC ORGANIC, GILES ROBIN
Syrah

62. GIGONDAS DOMAINE BRUSSETS, LES HAUTS DE MONTMIRAIL
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvédre

£72

£54

£169

£229

£65

£54

£126

£139

£46

£78

£99



ITALY

63. MONTEPULICIANO DABRUZZO MODA TALAMONTI
Montepulciano

64. PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA TRULLI
Primitvio

65. BARBERA D'ALBA RAIMONDA DOC, FONTANAFREDDA
Barbera

66. PLANETA, CERASUOLO DI VITTORIA, SICILY
Nero DAvola

67. BAROLO DOCG FONTANAFREDDA, PIEDMONT
Nebbiolo

68. TIGNANELLO, MARCHESI ANTINORI, TUSCANY
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Sangiovese

69. CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG, CASTELLANI
Sangiovese

70. AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, ARCO DI GIOVI, VENETO
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinera

SPAIN

71. ROBLE, PAGO DE LOS CAPELLANES, RIBERA DEL DUERO
Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

72. RIOJA CRIANZA, LORINON, SPAIN
Tempranillo

AUSTRALIA

73. LITTLE YERING, YERING STATION
Pinot Noir

NEW ZEALAND

74. MOMO, ORGANIC SERESIN ESTATE, MARLBOROUGH
Pinot Noir

75. SQUAKING MAGPIETHE NEST, HAWKE'S BAY
Merlot

£42

£48

£62

£60

£115

£250

£46

£71

£72

£44

£41

£65

£79



SOUTH AFRICA

76. MOUNTAIN RED, THELEMA, WESTERN CAPE
Shiraz, Grenache, Petit Vlerdot

77. OLIFANTSBERG, PINOTAGE, WESTERN CAPE
Pinotage

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

78. BONTERRA ORGANIC VINEYARDS, CALIFORNIA
Cabernet Sauvignon

79. MAGGIO, OLD VINES ZINFANDEL, LODI CALIFORNIA
Zinfandel

ARGENTINA

80. ESTACION 1883, TRAPICHE, MENDOZA
Malbec

CHILE

81. DE MARTINO, MAIPO
Estate Merlot

INDIA
82. SULA DINDORI RESERVE, NASIK
Shiraz

ROSE WINE

83. SANCERRE, PETIT BROUX, CAVE DE SANCERRE, LOIRE VALLEY
Pinot Noir

95. ROCK ANGEL, CHATEAU D’ ESCLANS, PROVENCE, FRANCE
Grenache

£45

£78

£56

£68

£45

f£44

£59

£58

£68





